Moonlit:=Zings

PRODUCTIONS

Summer Performing Arts Camp | 2020

SCHEDULE & REGISTRATION LINKS

START DATE
6/15 at Frying Pan Park
6/15 at Providence RECenter

6/15 at South Run RECenter

6/22 at Spring Hill RECenter

6/29 at Providence RECenter
6/29 at South Run RECenter
6/29 at Spring Hill RECenter

7/13 at Providence RECenter
7/13 South Run RECenter

7/13 Spring Hill RECenter
7/27 at Providence RECenter
7/27 at South Run RECenter

7/27 at Spring Hill RECenter

7/6 at Cub Run RECenter

8/10 at Frying Pan Park

8/10 at Providence RECenter

8/10 at South Run RECenter

END DATE

6/26/2020

6/26/2020

6/26/2020

6/26/2020

7/10/2020

7/10/2020

7/10/2020

7/24/2020

7/24/2020

7/24/2020

8/7/2020

8/7/2020

8/7/2020

7/10/2020

8/21/2020

8/16/2019

8/14/2020

CAMP CITY
Jam-ilton Part 2 Herndon
The Lion Queen Falls Church

Mulans Great Adventure Springfield
Wonderful Wizards & McLean
Witches
Jam-ilton Part 2 Falls Church
Aladdin Springfield
The Lion Queen McLean
Aladdin Falls Church
The Lion Queen Springfield
Jam-ilton Part 2 McLean
Mulans Great Adventure  Falls Church
Jam-ilton Part 2 Springdfield
Aladdin McLean
Wonde‘;'vf:::\}:\:ai:ards & Chantilly
Aladdin Herndon
Jam-ilton Part 2 Falls Church
Wonderful Wizards & Springfield

Witches

LINK
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Register
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Register

Register
Register
Register

Register
Register

Register
Register
Register

Register

Register

Register

Register

Register



