

SCHEDULE & REGISTRATION LINKS

START DATE	END DATE	CAMP	CITY	LINK
6/15 at Frying Pan Park	6/26/2020	Jam-ilton Part 2	Herndon	Register
6/15 at Providence RECenter	6/26/2020	The Lion Queen	Falls Church	Register
6/15 at South Run RECenter	6/26/2020	Mulans Great Adventure	Springfield	Register
6/22 at Spring Hill RECenter	6/26/2020	Wonderful Wizards & Witches	McLean	Register
6/29 at Providence RECenter	7/10/2020	Jam-ilton Part 2	Falls Church	Register
6/29 at South Run RECenter	7/10/2020	Aladdin	Springfield	Register
6/29 at Spring Hill RECenter	7/10/2020	The Lion Queen	McLean	Register
7/13 at Providence RECenter	7/24/2020	Aladdin	Falls Church	Register
7/13 South Run RECenter	7/24/2020	The Lion Queen	Springfield	Register
7/13 Spring Hill RECenter	7/24/2020	Jam-ilton Part 2	McLean	Register
7/27 at Providence RECenter	8/7/2020	Mulans Great Adventure	Falls Church	Register
7/27 at South Run RECenter	8/7/2020	Jam-ilton Part 2	Springfield	Register
7/27 at Spring Hill RECenter	8/7/2020	Aladdin	McLean	Register
7/6 at Cub Run RECenter	7/10/2020	Wonderful Wizards & Witches	Chantilly	Register
8/10 at Frying Pan Park	8/21/2020	Aladdin	Herndon	Register
8/10 at Providence RECenter	8/16/2019	Jam-ilton Part 2	Falls Church	Register
8/10 at South Run RECenter	8/14/2020	Wonderful Wizards & Witches	Springfield	Register